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THE HEB - RACE ON THE EDGE - DAY 1 DRAFT RESULTS
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Race No. Name

115 Sean McFarlane & 'Ted Aas'
14 David Holgate
1 Alan Affleck
119 Drew Sharkey & 'Lucy Colquhoun
31 David Spence
127 gerry wheeler & 'John Jolly'
117 Ben Reed & 'Andrew Cartmail'
26 brian robinson
30 Colin Slater
12 % %k k
28 Kenneth Short
19 lan MacDonald
11 Dave Finch
102 Katy Boocock & 'Dagmar Borrowman'
13 david harcourt
10 Jonathan Ellis
101 Emma Bentley & 'Steve Bentley'
24 John Pratchett
112 Alex Kemp & 'Damian May'
116 Mandy Peffers & 'Andy Peffers'
5 Colin Campbell
123 Angus Thomson & 'Seona Burnett'
15 Bill Horsman
103 Lisa Codo & 'Caroline smith'
3 Andrew Bannister
104 Wes Dale & 'lan Smith’
23 Mike Potts
122 Stuart Thompson & 'Mary-Ann Thompson'
18 Mathew King
20 Kane Magee
110 Alex Hilton-Baird & 'Ted Winterton'
33 James Tod
121 Alison Spiers & 'Jane Campbell'
105 Anna Fleming & 'Callum Mayfield'
107 Wendy Gudmundsson & 'Jackie Butler'
17 John Karseras
22 Chris Mclellan
8 Peter Crowther

16 Nonie Horsman
109 Matt Higham & 'Paul Dale'
118 Ewan Sandison & 'Emma Sandison'
29 Sue Slater
7 Gill Cra
25 Gary Richardson
35 adrian wells
34 Sarah Watt
21 Stuart McGlynn
111 Thomas Jefferson & 'Vikki Morgan'
9 Kirsten Ellis
27 Carl Roemmele
114 Shonagh McAlpine & 'Kenny McAlpine'
126 sara Tomkins & 'Liz Smith'
2 owen arman
124 Pernille Thuesen & 'Fraser Murray'
108 Chris Higgins & 'Fenella Higgins'
113 Rachel Laycock & 'Stephanie Klockner'
125 Adam Tjolle & '‘Mark Palmer'

32 David Stribling
4 John Bennie
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Club
Orange Bikes

Hardies-Bikes.com
Dunfermline Cycling Club

Project Awesome
Highland Hillrunners

Borders Triathletes
Clwydian Range Runners

Nairn Roadrunners

N/A

Cairngorm Runners

None
The Sonsie Bogles

clwydian range runners

Chester Triathlon Club

Team Fyzical Rex

Kayak Adjustment

00:10:00

Drew only complete

00:03:00
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00:07:00

00:03:00

00:03:00
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00:04:00
Kenny only complete

No Kayak
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Total Race Time

08:28:06
09:24:24
09:34:27
09:36:29
09:46:15
10:15:37
11:09:45
11:12:13
11:17:32
11:23:20
11:29:03
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12:45:23
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15:47:52
16:06:48
16:14:39
16:34:50
16:44:46
17:06:13
18:10:07
18:20:38

15:31:06



